
عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

Module name Child's Health
Code
Co-ordinator Ahmed Abdelmoktader
Year 4th (2024-2025
Semester 7, 8
department pediatrics
09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 28/9/2024 normal growth&
development

اء/د لم Abnormal growth
&development

اء/د لم general sheet محمد  /ط
عادل

general sheet محمد  /ط
عادل

general sheet محمد  /ط
عادل

Sun 29/9/2024 Nutritional disorder
1

وائلا.د Nutritional disorder 2 وائلا.د general
examination

محمد  ط
عادل

general
examination

محمد  ط
عادل

general
examination

محمد  ط
عادل

Mon 30/9/2024 Artificial feeding اء/د لم Principals of pediatric
emergency

اء/د لم abdominal
sheet

دعاء /ط
دوى 

abdominal
sheet

دعاء /ط
دوى 

abdominal
sheet

دعاء /ط
دوى 

Tue 1/10/2024 breast Feeding ا.د محمد 
الغواص

Microcephaly and
mental retardation

د هدى 
القا

abdominal
examination

أسماء  د
رمضان 

abdominal
examination

أسماء  د
رمضان 

abdominal
examination

أسماء  د
رمضان 

Wed 2/10/2024 genetic disorders ه  ا.د ه
العو

Patterns of
inheritance

ه  ا.د ه
العو

cardiac sheet احمد  /ط
معروف 

cardiac sheet احمد  /ط
معروف 

cardiac sheet احمد  /ط
معروف 

Thu 3/10/2024 Coma داسلام Febrile illness ن  ا.د  cardiac
examination

رم   ط
س  ع

cardiac
examination

رم   ط
س  ع

cardiac
examination

رم   ط
س  ع

Fri 4/10/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 5/10/2024 Metabolic
emergencies

ا.د رمون diabetes
mellitus(DM)

ا.د رمون chest sheet
&examination

احمد   ط
صفوت

chest sheet
&examination

احمد   ط
صفوت

chest sheet
&examination

احمد   ط
صفوت

Sun 6/10/2024 أجازة ه  رسم أجازة ه  رسم اجازة
ه رسم

Mon 7/10/2024 Respiratory failure اء د لم Neonatal
resuscitation

اء د لم neurological
sheet

اسلام  د
ريع 

neurological
sheet

اسلام ريع د neurological
sheet

اسلام ريع د

Tue 8/10/2024 Healthy newborn
and classification of
newborn

القاسم ا.د Specific infection هدى د
القا

neurological
examinationn

هدى /د
القا

neurological
examinationn

هدى /د
القا

neurological
examinationn

هدى /د
القا

Wed 9/10/2024 neonatal convulsion د  ا.د احمدع
المقتدر 

HIE ا.د  
د  احمدع
المقتدر 

clinical cases رم   ط
مجدى

Thu 10/10/202
4

Vaccination د  .د ة ع ه
الجواد

disesaes with rash ة  .د ه
د  ع
الجواد

clinical cases رم  /ط
مجدى

cllinical cases دعاء /ط
دوى 

Fri 11/10/202
4



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 12/10/2024 Upper RTI عصاما.د lower RTI عصاما.د clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

Sun 13/10/2024 clinical cases هناء  ط
حن

clinical cases دعاء  ط
دوى 

Mon 14/10/2024 injuries Birth ماء.د ش Neonatal infections ماء.د ش skill lab رم  /ط
س  ع

clinical cases محمد  /ط
عادل

Tue 15/10/2024 neonatal jaundice ا.د القاسم Shock ا.د محمد 
الغواص

clinical cases رم   ط
مجدى

clinical cases محمد  ط
عادل

Wed 16/10/2024 neonatal  anemia القاسم ا.د vomiting, GIT
anomalies, oral
lesions

رحاب /ا.د clinical cases احمد  /ط
معروف 

Thu 17/10/2024 neonatal RD 1 ماء د. ش neonatal RD 2 ماء د. ش clinical cases سارة  ط
عثمان

clinical cases دعاء  ط
دوى 

Fri 18/10/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 19/10/2024 Neonatal metabolic
disorder

د هدى 
القا

clinical cases احمد   ط
صفوت

clinical cases سارة  ط
عثمان

Sun 20/10/2024 neonatal  bleeding القاسم ا.د clinical cases هناء /ط
حن

clinical cases رم  /ط
س  ع

Mon 21/10/2024 GE & Diarrhea د . اسماء  
رمضان 

GIT bleeding
&constipation

د . اسماء  
رمضان 

clinical cases احمد   ط
معروف 

skill lab رم   ط
س  ع

clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

Tue 22/10/2024 -neuromuscular
diseases

هديرا.د Viral hepatitis منال ا.د clinical cases هناء /ط
حن

Wed 23/10/2024 abdominal pain د سارە FB ingestion &
abdominal masses

د . اسماء  
رمضان 

clinical cases رم   ط
س  ع

clinical cases احمد   ط
معروف 

Thu 24/10/2024 metabolic liver
diseases

اسماء  .د
رمضان 

neonatal cholestasis اسماء  .د
رمضان 

clinical cases احمد  /ط
صفوت

clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

Fri 25/10/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 26/10/2024 Bronchial asthma عصاما.د Allergic disorders عصاما.د clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

clinical cases احمد  /ط
صفوت

Sun 27/10/2024 Liver cell failure ا.د منال  clinical cases رم   ط
س  ع

clinical cases هناء  ط
حن

Mon 28/10/2024 congenital heart
diseases

د  .د ة ع ه
الجواد

Acyanotic Congenital
heart diseases

ة  .د ه
د  ع
الجواد

clinical cases منه  /ط
سعد

clinical cases احمد  /ط
معروف 

skill lab رم  /ط
س  ع

Tue 29/10/2024 CNS  infection ا.د هدير Portal hypertension ا.د منال  clinical cases هناء  ط
حن

clinical cases احمد  ط
معروف 

Wed 30/10/2024 epilepsy& mimic
seizures

ه  د ه
العو

CP& hydrocephalus ه  ا.د ه
العو

clinical cases احمد  /ط
معروف 

clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

Thu 31/10/2024 heart failure د   ة ع د. ه
الجواد

Problem solving ة   د. ه
د  ع
الجواد

clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

clinical cases احمد   ط
صفوت

Fri 1/11/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 2/11/2024 Cystic fibrosis &
CLD

ا.د عصام Febrile seizures&
status epilepticus

د هدى 
القا

clinical cases احمد   ط
صفوت

clinical cases سارة  ط
عثمان

Sun 3/11/2024 Anemias , IDA هناء ا.د Chronic hemolytic
anemia

هناء ا.د clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

clinical cases رم  /ط
س  ع

Mon 4/11/2024 rheumatic fever د سارە Infective
endocarditic

د سارە  skill lab احمد   ط
صفوت

clinical cases احمد   ط
معروف 

Tue 5/11/2024 acute hemolytic
anemia

هناء ا.د introduction of
nephrology

ف أ د ا clinical cases احمد  /ط
معروف 

clinical cases رم  /ط
س  ع

Wed 6/11/2024 bleeding disorders ا.د رحاب  Leukemia
&Lymphoma&

ا.د رحاب  clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

clinical cases سارة  ط
عثمان

Thu 7/11/2024 Chronic renal
failure

ن ا.د Acute renal failure ن ا.د clinical cases احمد  /ط
صفوت

clinical cases منه  /ط
سعد

Fri 8/11/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 9/11/2024 -SLE ,arthritis اسلامد FMF, Kawasaki
,vasculitis

داسلام clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

Sun 10/11/2024 aplastic anemia ا.د هناء  Nephrotic  Syndrome ف  أ د ا clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

clinical cases سارة  ط
عثمان

Mon 11/11/2024 DKA رمونا.د Autism and ADHD داسلام clinical cases ماء /د ش
مدكور 

skill lab احمد  /ط
صفوت

Tue 12/11/2024 CT brain ا.د هدير nephritic syndrome ف د ا clinical cases احمد   ط
معروف 

Wed 13/11/2024 Hypothyroidism رمونا.د Puberty Disorders رمونا.د
-

clinical cases رم  /ط
س  ع

clinical cases سارة /ط
عثمان

Thu 14/11/2024 ABG داسلام Nocturnal enuresis ن  ا.د  clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

clinical cases ط
احمدصفوت 

Fri 15/11/2024



عميد الكلية  وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم و الطلاب

اد/ نجلاء الشربينى اد/ محمد صلاح الجندى 

09:30- 10:30 10:30-11:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Topic Lecturer

name
Topic Lecture

r name
clinical
(group A)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group B)

Lecturer
name

clinical
(group C)

Lecturer
name

Sat 16/11/2024 Chest Xray ا.د عصام PHOTOS د هدى 
.القا

clinical cases احمد   ط
صفوت

clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

Sun 17/11/2024 UTI فد ا Renal tubular
disorders

فد ا clinical cases ه  /د ه
دالجواد ع

clinical cases منه  /ط
سعد

Mon 18/11/2024 x-ray abdomen &
bones

داسلام X- ray  heart د سارە  clinical cases رم   ط
س  ع

clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

skill lab احمد   ط
صفوت

Tue 19/11/2024 Xray revision القاسم ا.د Problem solving محمد ا.د
الغواص

clinical cases منه  /ط
سعد

Wed 20/11/2024 Problem solving د  ا.د احمدع
المقتدر 

CBC report
interpretation

ا.د رحاب  clinical cases منه   ط
سعد

clinical cases احمد   ط
صفوت

Thu 21/11/2024 clinical cases منه  /ط
سعد


